MADE IN USA
REGULAR TIP SHORT TIP CURVED TIP
WIDEST
RANGE
OF
ANVILS
RELOAD SELECTION
RELOAD STAPLE HEIGHT
GRAY WHITE ORANGE PURPLE BL ACK
OPEN CLOSED
2.0 0.75
OPEN CLOSED
2.5 1.0
OPEN CLOSED
3.25 1.5
OPEN CLOSED
4.0 1.8
OPEN CLOSED
5.0 2.2
2
.0
m
m
2
.5
m
m
3.
2
5
m
m
4
.0
m
m
5.
0
m
m
0
.7
5
m
m
1.
0
m
m
1.
5
m
m
1.
8
m
m
2
.2
m
m
TM
*Not available in all countries. © 2023 Lexington Medical, Inc. Rev-1
30mm RELOADS
45mm RELOADS
60mm RELOADS
Reload Type
Cartridge
Lengths
Product Codes* Open Height
Closed
Height
Gray 30, 45mm AESR30G, AESR45G 2.0mm 0.75mm
Gray Curved Tip 30, 45mm ASR30GC, AESC45G 2.0mm 0.75mm
Gray Short Tip 30mm ASR30GS 2.0mm 0.75mm
White 30, 45, 60mm AESR30W, AESR45W, AESR60W 2.5mm 1.0mm
White Curved Tip 30, 45, 60mm ASR30WC, AESC45W, AESC60W 2.5mm 1.0mm
White Short Tip 30, 60mm ASR30WS, ASR60WS 2.5mm 1.0mm
Orange 30, 45, 60mm AESR30R, AESR45R, AESR60R 3.25mm 1.5mm
Orange Curved Tip 30, 45, 60mm ASR30RC, AESC45R, AESC60R 3.25mm 1.5mm
Orange Short Tip 30, 60mm ASR30RS, ASR60RS 3.25mm 1.5mm
Purple 30, 45, 60mm AESR30P, AESR45P, AESR60P 4.0mm 1.8mm
Purple Curved Tip 30, 45, 60mm ASR30PC, AESC45P, AESC60P 4.0mm 1.8mm
Purple Short Tip 30, 60mm ASR30PS, ASR60PS 4.0mm 1.8mm
Black 45, 60mm AESR45B, AESR60B 5.0mm 2.2mm
Black Curved Tip 45mm ASR45BC 5.0mm 2.2mm
Handle
Type
Shaft
Length
Product Codes*
Short 60mm AESH060, AETH060
Medium 160mm AESH160, AETH160
Long 260mm AESH260, AETH260
TM